
 Business Name Address Phone Email
Jim Keller Feather Fin and Fur Taxidermy 2807 W. 4th St.  Pittsburg, KS 66762 620-231-9614
Bryan Glaser 31794 Center St. Wamego, KS 66547 785-473-66547 bryan_glaser@yahoo.com
Kent Allard Frontier Arms Taxidermy 10931 Road 70  Sidney, NE 785-332-9495
Brain Sigman Sig's Taxidermy 714 N. Flora  Wichita, KS 67212 316-806-0687 bsigman@cox.net
Dayton Englebrecht Trophs Skulls 815 Columbus Ave.  Newton, KS 67114 620-288-0925 denglebrecht1996@gmail.com
Jerry Kissinger 1464 21st St.  Udall, KS 67146 316-258-4832 kissingerJ55@yahoo.com
Caleb Roseburrough Roseburrough's Fowl & Fur 507 N. Crest Dr.  Raymore, MO 64083 816-845-0073 calebroseburrough18@gmail.com
Don Ball Don's Backwoods Taxidermy 5755 S. 134th Rd.  Adams, NE 68301 402-499-5767 rr1arabians@windstream.net
Bob Helm Bob's Creative Taxidermy 613 N. 5th  Salina, KS 67401 785-822-5905 bobhelmtaxidermy@sbcglobal.net
Sarah McDuffee 3M Taxidermy 433 Windmill Rd.  Delphos, KS 67436 785-275-2702 3mtaxiderrmyks@gmail.com
Clint Bowman Bowman Taxidermy 2905 Karen Ter. Manhattan, KS 66502 620-440-1040 bowmantaxidermy@gmail.com
Tom Bowman Tom's Taxidermy 803 6th St.  Wakefield, KS 67487 785-210-5511 tombo@eaglecom.net
Bob Juleson Bob's Wildlife Taxidermy LLC 1111Main St.  Goodland, KS 67735 785-821-1207 bjuleson308@gmail.com
Annie Carletti Keen Eyes Taxidermy 18573 Nolker Rd  Rayville, MO 64084 816-206-0052 carlettikeeneyes@gmail.com
Patrick Carletti Keen Eyes Taxidermy 18573 Nolker Rd  Rayville, MO 64084 816-550-0245 carlettikeeneyes@gmail.com
Jonathan Owens Red Cedar Taxidermy 17344 Driftwood Bend  Wamego, KS 66547 785-844-9390 Jonathan@redcedartaxidermy.net
Kurtis Artzer R&K Taxidermy 3301 NW Rochester Rd. Topeka, KS 66617 785-249-4436 kurtisartzer@gmail.com
Pat Reed 15497 Gove Rd.  Fredonia, KS 66736 620-330-7603 reedstaxidermy@gmail.com
Lance Van Dusen Wildlife Reflections Taxidermy 5990 SE McCoy Lane  Lawson, MO 64062 816=284-5169 lancevd4@gmail.com
Matt Welsh Raccoon Valley Taxidermy LLC 760 E. 720th Ave.  Arcadia, KS 66711 641-202-6906 m_welsh36@yahoo.com
Zach Martin Muddy Creek Taxidermy 23713 Bison St  Mercer, MO 64661 660-953-0191 zachmartin1@yahoo.com
Josh Austin Austin Taxidermy 732 NE110th Ave.  Stafford, KS 67578 620-546-3960 Austintaxidermy@yahoo.com
Emmarie Ginest 15 SE 80th Ave.  Stafford, KS 67578 620-546-3125 emmarieginest07@gmail.com
Leon Stierwalt 6107 Chisholm Lane  Piedmont, OK 73078 405-623-2420
Dave Selenke 28027 W. 87th  Viola, KS 67149 620-545-5227 davidselenke@gmail.com
Jeff Bruna 3950 N. 183rd W   Colwich, KS 67030 316-648-7575 brunafamily@att.net
Ben Peterson Peterson Taxidermy 304 N. Doane Ave.  Kenesaw, NE 58956 308-830-0461 ptax2024@gmail.com
Adam Egbarts Egbarts Taxidermy 19219 310th St.  Columbus, NE  68601 402-658-1220 aegbarts24@gmail.com
Aaron Schulte 6014 Mahogany Way  Magnolia, TX  77354 936-445-8362 schultebronzes@gmail.com
Brad Anderson Anderson Taxidermy 1017 Flag Rd.   Abilene, KS 67410 785-479-7508 bwadeertax@gmail.com
Dave Pearson Pearson Taxidermy 15451 Chinnereth Est.  Savannah, MO 64485 816-261-8160 dave@pearsonstaxidermy.com
Barry Wiley Wiley's Whitetail N Wings 787 S. Island Rd  Wellington, KS 67152 620-863-2239 bwiley@kanokla.net
Larry Kerschner Kerschner Taxidermy 1112 N. Mayfield Rd.  Hutchinson, KS 67501 620-200-7133 river2lab@gmail.com
Douglas Doolen Triple D's Taxidermy 221 N. Park Ave.  Valley Center, 67417 316-833-8477 johnwaynefan22@gmail.com
SaVannah Tallent 317 E. Concord Ave.  Holyrood, KS 620-639-0023 savannahtallent90@gmail.com
William Creswell 9711 East Pretty Prairie Rd.  Mount Hope, KS 67108 316-633-8232 williamcreswell34@gmail.com
Wes Becker M & W Taxidermy 25710 S. Haven Rd.  Mount Hope, KS 67108 316-706-7645 mnwtaxidermy@gmail.com
Rustin Brooks Western Sky Taxidermy 16580  S. 134th St.  Bennet, NE 68317 785-410-8089 westernskytaxidermy@yahoo.com
Scott Klassen 200 Laramie Trail  Lincoln, NE 68521 402-610-3375
Cindy Cunningham 185 Betlo Dr.  Sunrise Beach, MO 65079 913-302-7121 cindycunningham67@yahoo.com
Josh Driskill Wall Hanger Taxidermy 3185 Shady Oak Rd.  Mtn.Grove, MO 65711 417-349-3029 josh_driskill@yahoo.com
Michael Beckman Mike's Taxidermy Box 177  /  607 S. Monroe  Grinnell, KS 67738 785-824-3496 beckmc@sttel.net
Alex / Eric Zajac Sevenswest Taxidermy 3050 Lobelle Rd. Ottowa, KS 66067 785-630-0166 sevenswest@yahoo.com
Troy Hall Wildlife Design LLC 7425 Willshire Blvd.  Cheyenne WY, 82009 830-992-1653 hall.troy88@yahoo.com
James Martin Jim's Taxidermy 1317 S. E. Dallas Rd   Weatherby, MO  64493 816-284-3040 jimstaxidermy@hughes.net
Tanner Streeter Tanner's Wildlife Artistry LLC 6936 E. Zebulon Rd.  Bronaugh, MO 64728 620-238-1382 tannerswildlifeartistry@gmail.com
Branden O'Hare O'Hare Taxidermy 3123 S. 113th St.  Omaha, NE  68144 402-760-0086 branden@oharetaxidermy.com
Jaron Villemarette Skulls Unlimited 1326 Pebble Pond Dr.  Norman, OK  73071 405-371-9697
Jeff Goeckler Rusty Arrow 2401 Hillview Rd.  Manhattan, KS 66502 785-223-7012 rustyarrowtaxidermy@gmail.com
Ashley Hitchcock Midnight Taxidermy LLC 23557 Angus Rd.  Edwards, MO 65326 405-822-5755 ashleyhitchcock223@gmail.com
Shaun Hammer Geneva Taxidermy 1030 S. 13th St. Geneva, NE 68361 402-759-2275 hunterhammer21@yahoo.com
Rick Hammond Wildlife Creations Taxidermy 212 East State Rd. 99   Olpe, KS 66865 620-366-2271 wct_1997@yahoo.com
Piper Baker 9107 Pumpkin Ridge  Selma, TX 78154 361-816-5846 piperbaker21@gmail.com
John Baker 9107 Pumpkin Ridge   Selma, TX 78154 361-779-5431 trophymasters@gmx.com
Tristan Earl Droppin Drakes Taxidermy 41561 Cr TT  Otis, CO  80743 974-595-0467
Laine Dobson Fine Art Taxidermy 1726 Ave. C   McCracken, KS 67556 785-322-0011 laine@finearttaxidermy.com
Anthony Olson Whitebone Taxidermy 3824 SW Lago Circle  Augusta, KS 67010 316-734-3857 whitebonetaxidermy@gmail.com
Trent Bartlett 5715 72nd Rd.  Lubbock, TX  79424 806-438-8814 Dniell@suddenlink.net
Mark Nash Truman Lake Taxidermy 5501 NE Hwy U  Osceola, MO 64776 417-399-5767 mohuntenfool@hotmail.com
Dennis Jasko 2505 13th Terrace  Frankfort, KS  66427 785-224-5025 dennisjasko@yahoo.com
Ron Gipson Creations Unlimited Taxidermy 22881 Zambezi Dr.  Porter, TX 77365 281-635-0267 hpd3396@aol.com
Gary Penn Penn's Art Studio 8529 Quarry Rd.  Milford, KS 66514 785-238-5703 woodsmangpsp@gmail.com
Malrie Carter 32838 W. 371st St.  Owaswatomie, KS 66064 913-339-8041 malariecarter@yahoo.com
Travis Moos Moos Taxidermy 10 NW 80th Ave.  Great Bend, KS 67530 620-792-8468 tmoos111@yahoo.com
Crystal Smith Clearwater Taxidermy 12935 YDC Road  Kearny, NE 68845 308-293-0807 Crystal@clearwatertaxidermy.com
Tim Stidham Tim's Taxidermy 7 Wildlife Artistry 1515 Eagle Glenn Circle 816-853-9243
Richard Walker Tales & Tines 10150 SW Watson Rd.  Stewartville, MO 64490 816-383-2558 rwalker1116@gmail.com
Jonas Reed Reed's Taxidermy 4100 NW 79th Terr. Apt. 1 Kansas City, MO 620-205-0141 jonasreed28@gmail.com
Mitchell Irvine Flatland Taxidermy 1499 E. 120th Ave. N  Mulvane, KS 67110 785-447-6361 flatlandtaxidermyks@gmail.com


